Realidades 1.3.A
Write the foods from your list where you think they should go.  Then see if you and your partner agree.		
			desayuno				almuerzo









Write the drink in the column that applies to you.
[image: ]
	todos los días
	a veces
	nunca

	
	
	



Now write a sentence for each one with the verb beber in Spanish.  (ex. I drink milk sometimes.)
1.	
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
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